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KEL 635 KEL
ly James R. & Co. (James R. Kelly) Impor-
er8 ana dealers paints, oil, glass, etc.. 221-223

tfarkft

f James V., special Inspector of Customs, room
, Appraisers' Bldn, r. The Baldwin
f Jay F., r. 72',i Calil'oruia

r Jeremiah, laborer John Kelso, r. SE cor Six-

eenth and Alabama
f Jeremiah, painter, r. 13 )i Garden
^ J. H.. porter Dunham, Carrigan & Co., r. 319

!>anklin

r J. L.. letter carrier Post Office, r. 623 Minna
f Johanna, domestic, 1911 Pine
(T John (Patrick Kelly * Brother) r. SE cor Ham-
Iton and Wayland. U. M. T.

f John, bartender, r. 41("i^ Green
y John, capitalist, r. 1124 Eddy
Y John, carpenter, r. 24 Alvarado

y John, cotton winder M. Ettinger, r. 23 Hamp-
ihire

y Jolin, helper United Gas Improvement Co., r. 1

L«roy PI
y John, dairyman, r, 209 Twelfth
y John, drayman, r. 2408 Geary
y John, engineer, r. 916 Twentieth
y John, engineer Sutter St. RR.. r. 1319 Green
y John, tireman P. M. SS. Colima
y John, jjuard House of Correction

y John, laborer, r. 19 Russell

y John, laborer, r. 913 Battery
y John, laborer, r. 10.'>4 Golden Gate Av
y John, laborer, r. 2733 Pine
y John, laborer Ellis & Miller, r. SW cor Market
and East
y Jolui, laborer P. M. SS. Co.

y John, liquor saloon, 43 Second, r. 13 Elliot Park
y John, liquor saloon, 186 Jessie, r. 675 Mission
y John, mining, 402 Montjjomery, r. 510 Franklin
y John, printer, r. 1419 Folsom
V John, shoemaker, r. 1146 Howard
y John, teamster, r. 1314 Broderick
y John, teamster, r. 1319 Green
y John, tanner, r. 2927 Mission
y John, wati-hman, r. 651 Minna
y John, with J. T. M. Kelly & Co., r. 900 Powell
y John Jr.. health inspector. Health Office, new
City Hall, r. 1505 Tavlor
y John Mrs., r. 136 Seventh
y John B., wasonmaker, r. 712 Howard
y John F. (Kelly Brothers) r. 508 Jessie

y John F., expressman, SE cor Sixth and Folsom.
T. ?82 Clara

' ' n F., packer Sanborn, Vail & Co.. r. 9
tt

F., policeman, r. 4.58 Natoma
I !. G.. clerk headquarters division of Pacific,

Presiiiio Resiervation
ly John H., r. 217 Scott

|y John H., carpenter M. Holje & Co., r. 102 Ne-
brai^ka. bet Alameda and El Dorado
^ ' ' n .1., clerk, r. 284 Fnion

. .1., clerk, r. 309 Leavenworth
!. J., clerk general freight office C. P. BR.,

t. i.....:. Taylor
y John J., conductor Central RB.. r. 27 Chesley
y John J., machinist Goss & Dow, r. 1163 Market
y John J., printer, r. 1120 Sacramento
y John J., salesman Doane & Henstelwood, r. 15
Bubbard
y John J., wlredrawer Cal. Wire Works, r. 2120
Ifason

y John L.. glaasblower S. F. and Pac. Glass
Works, r. 346 Sixth
iy John R.. porter Wells, Fargo & Co., r. 228 Tenth
v J..I111 T., carriageniaker, r. 708 Pine

' T.. liquor saloon. 902 Howard
W., foreman Pac. Rolling Mills, r. Brcslln

ITUAL BENEFIT LIFE INS. CO.
or aXTox"*?- «rex-aie3r.

^RK.MICMS, - - S»7, 9!i0,341 34.

y Policy Issued by this Company is Abso-
lutely Non-Forfeitable after two Years.

ijES Ml-NSELL Jr., Agent, 41.-, Itlontjf'y S'.

s.3^^ J-J^IPJ^IST ( COMET ^

$><® ^"^ <M>
These celebrated TEAS can altvaya be had

of tlie trade, or *

204-206 Sansome Street.

CHAMFAGNE,

Kelly Joseph, butcher, 11.59 Howard, r. 1233 Folsom
Kelly Joseph, driver Ernst Uebner, r. 804 Greenwich
Kelly Joseph, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co.,r. 17 Te-

hama
Kelly Joseph, seaman, r. .37 Pacific

Kelly Joseph C, laborer, r. 607 Brvant
Kelly Joseph P., clerk S. Heydenfeldt Jr.. r. 2912 Cal-

ifornia
Kelly J. T. M. (J. T. M. Kelly & Co.) r. 900 Powell
Kelly J. T. M. & Co. (J. T. M. Kelly) liquors. 219 Com-

mercial -^

Kelly Kate, domestic 1111 Van Ness Av
Kelly Kate Mrs., widow, bakery and confectionery,

327 Fourth
Kelly Kieron, groceries and liquors. NW cor Geary

and Boyce
Kelly Kittle, domestic 1124 Sutter
Kelly Lawrence, merchant tailor. 27 Fourth, r. 1437

Valencia
Kelly Lettie Mrs., assistant Broadway Grammar

School, r. 1606 Maf-on
Kelly Lizzie, domestic 1138 Sutter
Kelly Lizzie F. Miss, shoetitter Buckingham & Hecht
Kelly Luis, buyer Cabrera, Roma k Co.

Kelly Luke, liquor saloon, 211 Eighth
Kelly Maggie, domestic 1024 Jackson
Kelly Maggie Miss, r. 1124 Eddy
Kelly Maggie, domestic 1809 Sutter
Kelly Malachi, laborer, r. 8 Bartol
Kelly Manus (C. & M. Kelly) r. 433 Stevenson
Kelly Margaret, r. 510 Franklin

USE L DELMONICO
DELBECK &C0.

REIMS.
Kelly Margaret, domestic 923 Hyde
Kelly Margaret, widow, r. 132 Shipley
Kelly Margaret, widow, r. 1314 Broderick
Kelly Mark, plasterer, r. 424 Powell
Kelly Martin, assistant chief wharfinger, r. 872 Mis-

sion
Kelly Martin J., laborer, r. 74 Brady
Kelly Martin, liquor saloon, nr Ocean View Station

Kelly Martin, toolmaker, 204 Mission, and foreman
Engine No. 9, S. F. F. D.. r. 318 Main

Kelly Marv, domestic 1416 Larkin
Kelly Mary, domestic 628 Sutter
Kelly Mary, domestic 1857 Post
Kelly Mary, domestic. Eighteenth, nr Mountain

Spring
Kelly Mary, liquor saloon. 2213 Powell
Kelly Mary Mrs., r. 1132 Folsom
Kelly Mary Mrs., janitress Eighth Street Primary

School , r. 1207 Howard
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 1207 Howard
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 1835 Howard
Kelly Mary, widow, r. 19n>i Baker
Kelly Marv C. Miss, cloakmaker. r. E a Nebraska, bet

Alameda and El Dorado
Kelly Mary E. widow, r. E s Nebraska, bet Alameda

end El Dorado
Kelly Mary M. Miss, saleslady Kelly Bros., r. 508 Jes-

sie

Kelly Mary T.. domestic 1829 Howard
Kelly Mary T. Mrs., janitress Hayes Valley Primary

Schnoi. r. 74 H Tehama
Kelly Matthew, laborer C. P. RR.. r. 408 Fourth

! Kelly Michael, r. 109 Rose Av
I Kelly Michael, blacksmith, r. 1146 Howard
I

Kelly Michael, clerk Kieron Kelly,r. E a Williamaon,

]
nr Geary

!
Kelly Michael, driver, r. 541 Fourth

I Kelly Michael. driver Sutter St. RR..r. 1424 }« Jackson

I

Kelly Michael, hackman. cor Stockton and Geary, r.

508 Jessie
I Kelly Michael, hostler, r. 520 Stevenson

W.CLARK & CO.
LARGEST AND BEST SELECTED STOCK OF WALL PAPERS

ON THE COAST 645 MARKET ST.


